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FONTANEROSBolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***1251**
***2108**
***0402**
***7299**
***0980**
***1157**
***7606**
***0152**
***6394**
***6574**
***8211**
***7104**
***8593**
***6757**
***1682**
27473702H
***8353**
***5747**
***4089**
***8769**
***4172**
***7816**
***3220**
***2759**
***6007**
***0936**
44763362A
***5429**
***4805**
***1973**
***1165**
***8312**
***7660**
***1629**
***0796**
***2008**
***6411**
***2420**
***2107**
***6813**
***2106**
***2007**
77718460B
***0316**
34823459X
***0522**
***0538**
***4720**
***2217**
***0262**
***8229**
***4301**
***2739**
***5743**

Nif
ACOSTA CONESA, CARLOS
ALAMEDA HEREDIA, JUAN
ALARCON GUERRERO, JOSE ARTURO
ALEGRIA CAZORLA, JOSE IGNACIO
ANTOMAS MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
ARANEGA MARQUEZ, ALONSO JESUS
ARMAS SANMARTIN, FREDDY PATRICIO
ARMERO HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ASENSIO AYALA, DAVID
AVILES PALAZON, MANUEL
BAÑOS GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BAÑOS PEREZ DE TUDELA, DAVID
BENITEZ MONTORO, JUAN ANTONIO
BOLUDA GABARRON, AMBROSIO
BOLUDA GABARRON, JUAN

CALATAYUD VIGUERAS, GREGORIO
CANDELA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
CANOVAS OLIVO, MIGUEL
CARMONA ABELLAN, ANTONIO
CARRERA ZAPLANA, JOAQUIN
CARRILERO GUILLAMON, SALVADOR
CASTILLEJO GAMBIN, JOSE DANIEL
CASTILLO PONCE, ALBERTO
CERON LE QUER, FRANCISCO
CERVANTES OLIVARES, MANUEL

CHICO VERDU, JOSE FRANCISCO
CORRAL GARCIA, PABLO JOSE
CUENCA GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO
ECIJA GARCIA, ANTONIO
ELVIRA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ROGELIO
FERNANDEZ POLANCO, PASCUAL
FERNANDEZ SANTILLANA, PEDRO ANTONIO
GALLEGO LACARCEL, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA  GARCIA, JOSE VICTOR
GARCIA ALGUACIL, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
GARCIA MARIN, DIEGO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

GARCIA VIVO, ANGEL
GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
GARRIDO TORRANO, GREGORIO
GIL POSTIGO, ALFONSO TRINIDAD
GIMENO PARDO, RAUL
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL
GONZALEZ CRUZ, JOSE MARIA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ISAMEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      10,540
      84,470
      51,600
      45,000
      89,650
       0,000
      30,000
     110,400
      66,000
      30,000
      68,850
       0,400
     140,200
      30,000
      30,250
      15,000
      19,560
       0,000
      21,900
      68,000
      89,400
      40,000
       0,000
      27,175
      22,200
      12,410
      52,500
     209,200
      40,600
       0,000
      36,900
      29,750
     120,750
       0,000
      48,000
     203,150
       0,000
      13,200
       0,000
      23,350
      11,050
       2,800
      46,200
     163,750
      78,000
      46,600
      30,000
     139,000
      23,900
       0,000
      78,000
      59,500
      30,200
      15,200

P.Totales
       0,200
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000
       2,400
       0,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,400
       0,000
       0,000
       3,800
      22,200
       0,000
       3,000
      12,000
       9,400
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
      83,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000
       0,400
       0,000
       2,800
       0,800
       9,000
       0,000
       6,600
       0,000
       4,000
       0,400
       0,000
       0,000
       3,000
       0,200
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
      61,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,200
       0,000
     145,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
      89,400
       0,000
       0,000
      33,800
       0,000
       0,000
      52,500
       0,000
      60,600
       0,000
       0,000
      30,000
     143,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,000
      30,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      46,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,200
      46,200
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FONTANEROSBolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***6677**
***5896**
***5262**
***2866**
***0254**
***2597**
***2166**
***1495**
***8062**
***1049**
77718187Z
***8162**
***8345**
***7633**
***0000**
***4373**
***9046**
***6944**
***2016**
***9423**
***2395**
***1100**
***1669**
***1278**
***2481**
***1263**
***1098**
***7112**
***9312**
***1164**
***5376**
***5509**
***3667**
***7049**
***8289**
***6753**
***5589**
***7651**
77516205H
***9527**
***1572**
***1397**
***6864**
***2343**
***3938**
***5195**
***5468**
***7717**
***6047**
***6342**
***8286**
***7452**
***7165**
***2578**

Nif
GUERRERO  LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
GUILLEN CERDAN, MARIANO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS
HERNANDEZ MOÑINO, MIGUEL ANGEL
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
LARA ROMERO, CHRISTIAN
LAX CAMPILLO, RICARDO JESUALDO
LOPEZ , ANTONIO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
LOPEZ GALVEZ, ROBERTO 

LOPEZ MOYA, JOSE DOMINGO
LOPEZ PRIETO, CARLOS SERGIO
LOPEZ ROSAGRO, MARIANO
LORCA CASCALES, CAYETANO
LOZANO AYLLON, FRANCISCO
LUJAN CABALLERO, JOSE ANTONIO
MARIN  MARIN , ANTONIO
MARIN BAQUERO, CESAR
MARIN GARCIA, VICTOR
MARIN IBAÑEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTOBAL
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE JUAN
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JESUS DAVID
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MELLINAS, DAVID
MARTINEZ PARRA, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ RECHE, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ VALERO, JOSE ANTONIO
MATEO  SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MATIAS
MENDOZA GUZMAN, ANDRES
MIÑANO PALAZON, DAVID
MIRAS MARQUEZ, JAVIER
MOLINA MERINO, ANTONIO LUIS
MONREAL TEJEDOR, JOSE MARIA
MONTOYA GIMENEZ, PEDRO JOSE
MORALES HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

MORENILLA SANCHEZ, MARIO
MORENO TEJERO, JUAN MANUEL
MORENO TORRES, JORGE
MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO
MURCIA MORENO, RAFAEL
NAVARRO GUIRAO, ALEJANDO 
NORTES MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
ORTEGA PLAZA, PEDRO JOSE
OTON APARICIO, JOSE RICARDO
PALMA MATAS, JOSE
PEÑARANDA MOMPEAN, JUANA
PEREZ MOLINA, JAVIER
PERIS TOCADO, ANTONIO MANUEL
POLO SANTA, FRANCISCO JOSE
PUJANTE BERMUDEZ, ANTONIO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      30,000
      44,200
     149,570
      35,735
       5,750
      15,000
      63,500
       0,000
      31,750
       2,380
       8,250
      42,915
     122,950
      66,970
       2,000
      43,200
     102,000
      60,200
       0,000
       0,000
       9,700
      61,000
       5,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      39,300
      25,200
      27,625
      42,650
       0,000
     110,250
       0,425
       0,000
      57,000
       0,000
       0,000
      10,600
     123,200
      25,925
      47,750
     125,200
       0,000
     227,750
       0,000
      96,000
      33,800
     133,000
       0,000
      38,000
      14,450
      57,000
     118,200
      10,000

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
     112,600
       0,600
       0,000
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,600
       2,200
      12,000
       2,400
       0,000
       0,000
       1,600
       0,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,400
       0,000
      23,000
       0,000
       0,000
      17,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000
      51,000
       0,000
       1,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,400
       0,000

      30,000
       0,000
     192,600
      47,800
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      41,600
      54,200
       0,000
      52,690
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     147,000
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
      33,250
       0,000
       0,000
      98,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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Autobaremación

***5741**
***7562**
***0727**
***6682**
***7688**
***7763**
48433226X
***9686**
***1659**
***8389**
***1319**
***9362**
***1383**
***6710**
***0954**
***1566**
***6592**
***6510**
***0371**
***2708**
***9429**
***9964**
***3817**
***3008**
***3383**
***2504**
***1561**
***7311**

Nif
QUIÑONERO LLAMAS, FRANCISCO
QUIÑONERO MORENO, ALBERTO
RAMIREZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
RE SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
ROCA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ROMERO HERNANDEZ, ALFREDO

ROS MCDONNELL, JORGE PABLO
RUBIO  GONZALEZ, FRANCISCOJOSE 
SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, JOSE ANDRES
SANCHEZ DE LA CERDA, JOSE ANGEL
SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALFONSO JAVIER
SANCHEZ LLORENTE, PEDRO ANGEL
SANCHEZ MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ MOLINA, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ MOLINA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ VALERO, JOSE MANUEL
SERRANO TUDELA, RICARDO
SOLER VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE
SORNICHERO CABALLERO, JUAN PEDRO
TOMAS BENITO, JONATAN
TORMO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TRUQUE CASTRO, RAUL
VALERA CORBALAN, LUCAS ANTONIO
VELEZ MARIN, SEBASTIAN
VELEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS DAVID
VIVANCOS SERRANO, FRANCISCO
ZAMORA FLORES, ANTONIO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      66,010
       6,750
      60,000
      68,000
      91,800
      88,400
      15,000
     112,050
      30,000
      70,000
      76,900
      83,200
      18,160
      83,000
     220,000
      60,700
      50,000
     190,000
      33,510
      60,400
      53,000
     103,000
       0,000
      58,250
      42,400
      92,325
      30,400
      13,600

P.Totales
      17,400
       0,800
       0,000
       2,200
       2,400
       2,200
      15,000
       2,400
       0,000
       0,000
       2,400
      17,400
       0,000
       1,400
       0,000
      21,000
       2,400
     190,000
       2,400
       0,400
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,400
       0,000

       0,000
      40,800
      30,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      70,000
       0,000
      83,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      77,925
       0,000
       0,000
      51,870
      40,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,250
       0,000
       0,000
      30,400
      30,000

NO
SI
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SI
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